

PROGRAM NO. 4517-S Date of Award thru August 31, 2007, plus up to 4 optional year

TITLE: MPC Mail Cards

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BASIS OF AWARD 1 Year	Pummill Bus. Forms Grand Rapids, MI		Belknap Business Forms Previous Contractor	
			UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
I.	COMPLETE PRODUCT					
(a)	Print Form on two sides...per order					
(1)	Makeready or setup.....	4	200.00	800.00	200.00	800.00
(2)	Running...per 1000 copies.....	120	12.00	1440.00	12.50	1500.00
(b)	Pallets.....per pallet.....	3	15.00	45.00	15.00	45.00
	TOTAL OFFER :			\$2,285.00		\$2,345.00
	DISCOUNT :		2.00%	\$45.70	1.00%	\$23.45
	NET OFFER :			\$2,239.30		\$2,321.55
	Prepared by: blp 8-25-06					
	Proofread by:					

Contract Awarded To _____ AWARDED